St. Louis County Mental Health Local Advisory Council - NORTH
Updated 03/15/2022
	Name
	Address
	Email
	Phone

	Tod Swenson
	8177 Hwy 68 Britt, MN 55710
	todswenson@gmail.com
	(218) 464-2265

	Lacy Podlogar (co-chair)
	12360 Morton Ave Hibbing, MN 55746
	lpodlogar@rangementalhealth.org
	(218) 966-3285 

	Jeff McNickle
	1607 Merryview Lane Hibbing, MN 55746
	jmcnickle73@gmail.com
	(507) 350-8944 

	Daniel Triestman
	401 5th St. S. Virginia, MN 55792
	danieltriestman@yahoo.com
	(218) 780-2359

	Ann Marie Lubovich 
	8529 Parkvilla Drive #207 Mt. Iron, MN 55768
	amlubo1962@gmail.com
	(218) 232-2665 

	Jennifer Rich
	P.O. Box 463 Mt. Iron, MN 55768
	jenjar13@yahoo.com
	(218) 256-1115 

	Michelle Long
	4313 Pelican Road Orr, MN 55771
	rmjjlong@outlook.com
	(218) 290-6644

	Nicole Stone
	11991 Lindquist Road Hibbing, MN 55746
	Pastika_14@hotmail.com
	(218) 969-1728

	Brenda Shafer-Pellinen
	1354 Jay West Road Carlton, MN 55718
	bshaferpellinen@ardc.org
	(218)529-7550

	Darcie LaFlamme
	2727 Perela Rd, Embarrass, MN  55732
	Darcie771@gmail.com
	(715) 919-4329

	Macy Viita
	10520 Buboltz Road, Cook, MN  55723
	mviita@css.edu
	(218) 780-2986

	Heather Kainz
	7438 W Crescent Dr, Britt MN  55710
	heatherkainz@gmail.com
	(218)410-9599

	Katy Lofquist
	608 East Dr., Chisholm,x MN  55719
	katy@unitedwaynemn.org
	(218) 215-2423

	Linda O’neil DRemee
	328 W Conan St., Ely MN  55731
	Loneillderemee@ebch.org
	(218)365-8758

	SLC Staff Assigned as Support:
   Melanie Smith (current)
   Sandy Tuin 
	
	
SmithM@StLouisCountyMN.gov
tuins@StLouisCountyMN.gov
	
(218) 404-8794
(218) 262-6036



Meetings are scheduled for the third Thursday of each month from 4:30-6:00 for 9 months of the year (excluding December, June and July).  The meetings will be held by TEAMS and/or in person depending on the CDC guidelines. 
2021-2022 Meeting Schedule
	· December 2021 No Meeting
	· June and July No Meeting

	· January 20th
	· August 18th

	· February 17th
	· September 15th

	· March 17th
	· October 20th

	· April 21st
	· November 17th

	· May 19th
	· December 2022 No Meeting



